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Tomorrow’s
Engine: Today

Very low emission
levels; emissions class
Stage 3B (Europe),
Tier 4i (U.S)

Powerful Yet
Compact

Low height (from
198 cm) & narrow
width (from 128cm).
Available in a range
of engine sizes:
56KW, 75KW & 96KW

Unique Quick-
Release Attachment
Mounting

Fit and remove
attachments in
seconds

Exceptional
Ergonomics

Ergonomically
designed driver
station with fingertip
control

Class-Leading
Cab

High visibility,
spacious cabin with
69dB noise levels
for maximum driver
comfort
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Efficient
Hydraulics

Post compensated
proportional hydraulic
control to allow
accurate movement of
all hydraulic functions



Technical specifications

Engine

Model

Power

Torque

Emissions Class

Fuel Tank Capacity
Maximum Speed
Length

Width

Height

Unladen Weight

Max Front Axle Capacity
Max Rear Axle Capacity

Noise level

Turning Radius

MX
Deutz 3.6 Litre
75 100 120
56KW 75KW 90KW
330Nm 390Nm 480Nm

Stage 3B/Euro 5 equivalent
90 Litres
40 km/hr
3975 mm
1530 mm-1650 mm
2170 mm-2220 mm
3400 kg
3500 kg
4500 kg
69dB
3650 mm

MXC
Deutz 3.6 Litre
75 100 120
56KW 75KW 90KW
330Nm 390Nm 480Nm

Stage 3B/Euro 5 equivalent
90 Litres
40 km/hr
3975 mm
1280 mm-1650 mm
2170 mm-2220 mm
3400 kg
3500 kg
4500 kg
69dB
3650 mm

MXC LP
Deutz 3.6 Litre
75 100 120
56KW 75KW 90KW
330Nm 390Nm 480Nm

Stage 3B/Euro 5 equivalent
90 Litres
40 km/hr
3975 mm
1280 mm-1650 mm
1990 mm-2050 mm
3300 kg
3500 kg
4500 kg
69dB
3650 mm
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Multihog Ltd. Ardee Road, Dundalk, Co. Louth, Ireland.
Tel.: +353 42 938 6738 E-Mail: info@multihog.com
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